
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
 92 
  8 

7 
27 

 79 
 50 
 81 
 82 

Class 
FEPAUTO 

FAEP 

FAEP 

FAEM 

FMA 

FCA 

FCA 

FAEP 

Name 
Roberto Vieira S. Filho 
Pedro Montenegro Carvalho 
Eduardo Costa Mourão 
Marcos Tulio R. Filho 
Rodrigo S Felipe 
Gladson Alves  
Igor Rocha Figueiredo 
Gerson C. de Sousa Filho 

Overall BestTm 
53.766 
54.024 
54.300 
54.410 
54.685 
54.802 
54.824 
54.928 

Diff 

0.258 
0.534 
0.644 
0.919 
1.036 
1.058 
1.162 

Gap 

0.258 
0.276 
0.110 
0.275 
0.117 
0.022 
0.104 

In Session 
2o TREINO LIVRE - PSKB 
5o TREINO LIVRE - PSKB 
5o TREINO LIVRE - PSKB 
5o TREINO LIVRE - PSKB 
3o TREINO LIVRE - PSKB 
5o TREINO LIVRE - PSKB 
5o TREINO LIVRE - PSKB 
5o TREINO LIVRE - PSKB 

Chassis 
MINI 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
THUNDER 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
BRAVAR 
MINI 

Equipe 

Formula/Elizabeth/Otcho Kart 
CM CONSTRUTORA MOURÃO/JERI BRAZIL BEACHWEAR/TRANSN 
MR Malls/MZ Racing/RBC/Thunder 

Trato Incorporaçoes/Iguato 
Fiat Iguauto 
Acelerados/Mili 
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           19ª COPA BRASIL DE KART 2017 
SENIOR B 

Consolidado 

Circuito Paladino 1,280 km 


